December 6, 2016
CEMENT SOURCES

Specification Reference: 901.01 (b)2d SM Producer/Supplier Material List Type: Cement
SM Material Code 901M00010 to 901M00090

Specific material codes are not listed. All types of cement are acceptable from a
listed source. Use the applicable material code when reporting these materials.

Source Approval
Code Source Name / Location Number Comments
0056 ARGOS CEMENT USA —--———————— - e e e — w068357

ROBERTA, AL

0063 ARGOS CEMENT USA —-—==—==— === == —m e e W118350
(FORMERLY ESSROC MATERIALS, INC)
MARTINSBURG, WV

0029 BUZZI UNICEM SALES CO-----======—====————————mmmoe W028368
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO

0053 BUZZI UNICEM SALES CO--—---—=-—==———————————————_ W048352
CHATTANOOGA, TN

0054 BUZZI UNICEM SALES CO-----—==—==—=———————ommmm oo W058350
STOCKERTOWN, PA

0002 BUZZI UNICEM SALES CO---=-—==—==—=———————mmmmo o W028369
GREENCASTLE, IN

0032 BUZZI UNICEM SALES CO - SELMA PLANT---—--=-=-======= W028371
FESTUS, MO
0010 CEMEX, INC --=—=mmmm=m==m——m——mm e e W028374

KOSMOSDALE, KY

0017 CEMEX, INC —====m === == oo e e W088301
FAIRBORN, OH

0033 CONTINENTAL CEMENT CO., LLC----——--—=——————————————- w088302
HANNIBAL, MO

0059 CRH CANADA GROUP INC. MISSISSAUGA PLANT----------- w098351 FOREIGN CEMENT
ONTARIO, CANADA SOURCE OWNED BY
CRH CANADA GROUP

0003 ESSROC MATERIALS, INC ---——---———————————————————— W028354
LOGANSPORT, IN

0011 ESSROC MATERIALS, INC, PICTON PLANT------—---—--—-- W158351 FOREIGN CEMENT
ONTARIO, CANADA SOURCE OWNED BY
ESSROC

ITALCEMENTI GROUP

0004 ESSROC MATERIALS, INC ---————-——————————m———————— wW028355
SPEED, IN

0071 HOLCIM (US) INC., HERACLES PLANT----——-—=—————————-— W1l58360 FOREIGN CEMENT
ALIVERI, GREECE SOURCE OWNED BY

LAFARGE
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HOLCIM (US) INC, STE. GENEVIEVE PLANT-----——-—-———-—-

BLOOMSDALE, MO

HOLCIM (US) INC === == mmmmmmmmmm o m e

HOLLY HILL, SC

HOLCIM (US) INC —mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm o mmmmmmmmm e

ILLINOIS

THEODORE, AL

CEMENT COMPANY---————————————————————————
LASALLE, IL

LAFARGE NORTH AMERICA —--——-————————————— o ————

ALPENA, MI

LAFARGE NORTH AMERICA --——————-————————————————————

JOPPA, IL

LAFARGE NORTH AMERICA --———————————————————————————

PAULDING, OH

LEHIGH CEMENT COMPANY-—————— e e e =

FLEETWOOD, PA

LEHIGH CEMENT COMPANY---——————————————— o —————

LEEDS, AL

LEHIGH CEMENT COMPANY-—————— e e =

MITCHELL, IN

LEHIGH CEMENT COMPANY---—-—--————————— - ———

NATIONAL

ST MARYS

ST MARYS

ST MARYS

ST MARYS

UNION BRIDGE, MD

CEMENT COMPANY OF ALABAMA, INC-----------
RAGLAND, AL

CEMENT CO —————— e
DETROIT, MI

CEMENT CO, BOWMANVILLE PLANT-----—-—-—-——-—-—
ONTARIO, CANADA

CEMENT CO ——————— e
CHARLEVOIX, MI

CEMENT CO, ST MARYS PLANT ----——-—-————————
ONTARIO, CANADA

20f2

Approval

Number

W098352

W158350

w028360

W078371

wW028362

W028365

W028366

W168368

W128350

W028367

W118370

W118360

w028350

W048350

wW028390

w098350

Comments

FOREIGN CEMENT
SOURCE OWNED BY
ST. MARYS CEMENT

FOREIGN CEMENT
SOURCE OWNED BY
ST. MARYS CEMENT



